

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5256/2006

JOGADIA POLYMERS PVT. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAVNAGAR DIST. COOP BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5258 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-2 Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

R-3 Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within two weeks to send notice to the

unserved respondents in the above SLPs by registered post A.D.

In the meantime, call for the report from the courier concerned.

e, as prayed for,  
to file counter.

Served respondents in the above SLPs are granted four weeks' tim

List again on 12.10.2006.

DRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEEN

EGISTRAR

R

ns