

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5256/2006

JOGADIA POLYMERS PVT. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAVNAGAR DIST. COOP BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5258 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 12/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal ,Adv

Mr. Alin Singal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Singal, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mohanty, Adv.

Ms. Bumi Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service of notice of respondent No. 4 in SLP (C) No. 5256/2006 and respondent No. 5 in

SLP (C)No. 5258/2006.

List again on 5.12.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA

KUMAR)

REGIS

TRAR

pk