

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5256/2006

JOGADIA POLYMERS PVT. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAVNAGAR DIST. COOP BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5258 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 28/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Poli Katakai, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nalin Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Reba Prasad Mohanty, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. U. Raja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The respondents who have not filed counter affidavit so far and who

have not been granted two opportunity so far to file counter affidavit,  
are

granted four weeks' time more to file counter affidavit, as last chance,  
as

prayed for.

Whether counter affidavit is filed or not, list before the H  
on'ble

Court after the expiry of the aforesaid period of four weeks.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd