

ÈITEM NO. 44 COURT NO.10 SECTION IX
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5256/2006
(From the judgment and order dated 07/8/04/2005 in SCA No. 1188/2004 of The HIGH
COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JOGADIA POLYMERS PVT. LTD Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
BHAVNAGAR DIST. COOP BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP) I.A. No. 3 (Appln. for direction) WITH
SLP(C) NO. 5258 of 2006
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
I.A. No. 2-Appln.for direction)

Date: 29/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Nalin Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. K Radhakrishanan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A. No. 3.

Learned counsel for the respondents accepts notice. Counter affidavit
be filed within three weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master Court Master