

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5256/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2005 in SCA No. 1188/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JOGADIA POLYMERS PVT. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAVNAGAR DIST. COOP BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution of ASERC STRUST as No.3 in  
place of State Bank of Bikaner & Jaipur,exemption from filing

O.T.,directions,deletion of parties in the array of parties

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5258 of 2006

(With appln. for C/delay of delay in filing SLP and clarification and office report)

Date: 13/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan,Sr.Addv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Rai,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Amar Dave,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Mahesh Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal ,Adv.

Mr. Nalin sangal,Adv.

Ms. Bheloti Pasrija,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

Mr. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

-2-

Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let the copies of the application for modification being I.A.  
No.3/08 be served on the respondents. Let this matter be taken up for  
consideration next Monday.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master