

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5256/ 2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 07/04 / 2 005 in SCA No. 1188 /2004 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F G U J A R A T A T A H M E D A B A D )

JOGA D I A P O L Y M E R S P V T. LTD Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

B H A V N A G A R D I S T. COOP B A N K & O R S. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SL P exemption from filing O.T. and directions  
and impleading party)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 5258 of 2006  
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SL P and clarification and office report)

Date: 23/02 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E C Y R I A C JOSE P H

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.  
Mr. Suvrajyoti Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal ,Adv.  
  
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv.  
  
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv.

R4

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
for Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the respondents, which is not  
opposed on behalf of the petitioner, let the matter be adjourned for a  
week.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Court Master