

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5256/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2005 in SCA No.1188/2004 dated 08/04/2005 in SCA No.1188/2004 dated 11/04/2005 in SCA No.1188/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JOGADIA POLYMERS PVT. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAVNAGAR DIST. COOP BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP directions, and permission to file additional affidavit and bring on record the subsequent events/directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Despande, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal ,Adv

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

(GEETA AHUJA)
SR. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER